Features and Benefits
•Replaces 60 watt halogen PAR38 lamps.
•Reduces energy consumption by 75%.
•Lasts 12x longer than halogen lamps.
•Significantly reduces maintenance cost.
•Very high Power Factor > 0.9
•Dimmable 10-100%
•Mercury free and lead free

84%
Shipping Informa on
Ordering Code SKU Case
Quantity (lb)
Case Weight SKU Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Case Dimensions
(W x D x H)
PAR38-WFL-C8229-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25” 11.2”x11.2”x13”
PAR38-FL-C8229-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25”
PAR38-WSP-C8229-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25”
11.2”x11.2”x13”
11.2”x11.2”x13”
PAR38-WFL-C8227-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25” 11.2”x11.2”x13”
PAR38-FL-C8227-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25”
PAR38-WSP-C8227-700-G1 1 lamp/SKU 8 SKUs 12.3 5”x5”x6.25”
11.2”x11.2”x13”
11.2”x11.2”x13”
GREEN LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
PAR 38 Dimmable LED Lamps